Sub Sea Cable Laying Equipment
Kabellægningsudstyr
A GRENE WIS COMPANY
Sub Sea Cable Laying Equipment
Kabellægningsudstyr
Sub Sea Cable Laying Equipment
Kabellægningsudstyr
	 13.3Tel. (24 Hrs.) +45 7669 7070 . sales@nos-as.dk . www.nos-as.dk	 13.2 Tel. (24 Hrs.) +45 7669 7070 . sales@nos-as.dk . www.nos-as.dk

01 35 0322 Thimble & link - 40mm 286 192 225 80
01 35 0324 Thimble & link - 44mm 310 210 248 80
01 35 0325 Thimble & link - 50mm 384 250 248 80
Sub Sea Cable Laying Equipment
Kabellægningsudstyr
Sub Sea Cable Laying Equipment
Kabellægningsudstyr
	 13.23Tel. (24 Hrs.) +45 7669 7070 . sales@nos-as.dk . www.nos-as.dk	 13.22 Tel. (24 Hrs.) +45 7669 7070 . sales@nos-as.dk . www.nos-as.dk
13 13Art. No. Description Chain size
Dimensions - mm
WLL
L D
02 17 0001 SKLI-7/8-8 7 / 8 75 48 2.0
02 17 0002 SKLI-10-8 10 97 59 3.2
02 17 0003 SKLI-13-8 13 120 75 5.4
02 17 0004 SKLI-16-8 16 137 90 8.0
02 17 0005 SKLI-18/20-8 19 159 104 12.8
02 17 0006 SKLU-22-8* 22 160 109 15.5
02 17 0007 SKLU-26-8* 26 207 135 21.6
02 17 0008 SKLU-32-10* 32 329 210 40
Roller-bearing Swivel SKLI/SKLU
•	 Electrically insulated, lubricated,
•	 Water and dust resistant
•	 Safety factor 4:1